We want to improve—tell us your opinion!



From Goodwill Training and Promotions <community@goodwillsp.org>

To <sjohnston@tuesdayforumcharlotte.org>

Date 2021-01-22 11:59

Share your thoughts on 2021's top trends in our Insider Survey!

View this email in your browser





You're receiving this email because you're a Goodwill Insider – you're thrifty, you're in-the-know, and we want to hear from you!

What's on your thrift list? What trends are you planning to try this year? Click the button below to take our short 2021 Goodwill Insider survey.

We're also looking for passionate people like you to join our Thrift Crew!

Provide your contact info in the survey, and we may invite you to join a

1 of 3

community of brand ambassadors to share your personal style and what you love most about Goodwill!

TAKE THE SURVEY

Looking for more fashionable content from Goodwill Industries of the Southern Piedmont? Look no further than our Instagram - @GoodwillSP!

goodwill

Changing Lives Through the Power of Work!

See how you can make an impact today!

DONATE

WORK

Copyright © 2021 Goodwill, All right reserved. You received this email because you are subscribed to our list from Goodwill.

Our mailing address is:

Goodwill Industries of the Southern Piedmont
P. O. Box 668768
Charlotte, NC 28266

2 of 3 1/22/21, 5:58 PM

Add us to your address book

UPDATE YOUR EMAIL PREFERENCES

This email was sent to sjohnston@tuesdayforumcharlotte.org

why did I get this? unsubscribe from this list update subscription preferences

Goodwill Industries of the Southern Piedmont · P. O. Box 668768 · Charlotte, NC 28266 · USA

3 of 3